P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

DGS3x
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DGS3x
Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS34-5HK01024 7101733
2,048 DGS34-5HK02048 7101734
360 DGS34-5HK00360 7101732
4,096 DGS34-5HK04096 7101735
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-5HK08192 7101736
1,024 DGS34-5H401024 7101718
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial 2,048 DGS34-5H402048 7101719
DGS34-5H400360 7101717360
DGS34-5J400360 1073724
DGS34-5H404096 71017204,096
DGS34-5J404096 7102201
Blind hol-
low shaft
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-5H408192 7101721
1,024 DGS34-7HK01024 7101738
2,048 DGS34-7HK02048 7101739
360 DGS34-7HK00360 7101737
4,096 DGS34-7HK04096 7101740
Blind hol-
low shaft
1" 1) Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-7HK08192 7101741
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2021-06-22 00:07:27 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

DGS3x
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS34-7H401024 7101723
2,048 DGS34-7H402048 7101724
360 DGS34-7H400360 7101722
4,096 DGS34-7H404096 7101725
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-7H408192 7101726
1,024 DGS34-1HK01024 7101728
2,048 DGS34-1HK02048 7101729
360 DGS34-1HK00360 7101727
4,096 DGS34-1HK04096 7101730
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-1HK08192 7101731
1,024 DGS34-1H401024 7101713
2,048 DGS34-1H402048 7101714
360 DGS34-1H400360 7101712
4,096 DGS34-1H404096 7101715
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-1H408192 7101716
1,024 DGS34-5LK01024 7101763
2,048 DGS34-5LK02048 7101764
360 DGS34-5LK00360 7101762
4,096 DGS34-5LK04096 7101765
30 mm 2) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-5LK08192 7101766
1,024 DGS34-5L401024 7101748
2,048 DGS34-5L402048 7101749
360 DGS34-5L400360 7101747
4,096 DGS34-5L404096 7101750
Blind hol-
low shaft
30 mm 2) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-5L408192 7101751
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
4 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 00:07:27
Subject to change without notice

DGS3x
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS34-7LK01024 7101768
2,048 DGS34-7LK02048 7101769
360 DGS34-7LK00360 7101767
4,096 DGS34-7LK04096 7101770
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-7LK08192 7101771
1,024 DGS34-7L401024 7101753
2,048 DGS34-7L402048 7101754
360 DGS34-7L400360 7101752
4,096 DGS34-7L404096 7101755
Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-7L408192 7101756
1,024 DGS34-1LK01024 7101758
2,048 DGS34-1LK02048 7101759
360 DGS34-1LK00360 7101757
4,096 DGS34-1LK04096 7101760
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-1LK08192 7101761
1,024 DGS34-1L401024 7101743
2,048 DGS34-1L402048 7101744
360 DGS34-1L400360 7101742
4,096 DGS34-1L404096 7101745
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-1L408192 7101746
1,024 DGS35-5HK01024 7101673
120 DGS35-5HK00120 7130703
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
2,048 DGS35-5HK02048 7101674
360 DGS35-5HK00360 7101672
4,096 DGS35-5HK04096 7101675
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS35-5HK08192 7101676
Through hol-
low shaft
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
1,024 DGS35-5H401024 7101658
2,048 DGS35-5H402048 7101659
360 DGS35-5H400360 7101657
4,096 DGS35-5H404096 7101660
Through hol-
low shaft
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS35-5H408192 7101661
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2021-06-22 00:07:27 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

DGS3x
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS35-7HK01024 7101678
2,048 DGS35-7HK02048 7101679
360 DGS35-7HK00360 7101677
4,096 DGS35-7HK04096 7101680
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS35-7HK08192 7101681
1,024 DGS35-7H401024 7101663
2,048 DGS35-7H402048 7101664
360 DGS35-7H400360 7101662
4,096 DGS35-7H404096 7101665
Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS35-7H408192 7101666
1,024 DGS35-1HK01024 7101668
2,048 DGS35-1HK02048 7101669
360 DGS35-1HK00360 7101667
4,096 DGS35-1HK04096 7101670
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS35-1HK08192 7101671
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 3 m
1,024 DGS35-1JL01024 7134504
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
8 V ... 24 V Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
1,024 DGS35-3J401024 7126765
DGS35-5KK01024 10583011,024
DGS35-5LK01024 7101703
2,048 DGS35-5LK02048 7101704
30 mm 2) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
360 DGS35-5LK00360 7101702
4,096 DGS35-5LK04096 7101705Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS35-5LK08192 7101706
DGS35-5K401024 71343121,024
DGS35-5L401024 7101688
Through hol-
low shaft
30 mm 2) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
120 DGS35-5L400120 1094046
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
6 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 00:07:27
Subject to change without notice

Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
DGS35-5K402048 10628112,048
DGS35-5L402048 7101689
2,500 DGS35-5K402500 7134638
360 DGS35-5L400360 7101687
4,096 DGS35-5L404096 7101690
5,000 DGS35-5K405000 7130624
8,192 DGS35-5L408192 7101691
Incremental /
Open Collector
8 V ... 24 V Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
120 DGS35-9L400120 7130710
1,024 DGS35-7LK01024 7101708
2,048 DGS35-7LK02048 7101709
360 DGS35-7LK00360 7101707
4,096 DGS35-7LK04096 7101710
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS35-7LK08192 7101711
1,024 DGS35-7L401024 7101693
2,048 DGS35-7L402048 7101694
360 DGS35-7L400360 7101692
4,096 DGS35-7L404096 7101695
Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192 DGS35-7L408192 7101696
DGS35-1KK01024 1049552Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
1,024
DGS35-1LK01024 7101698
DGS35-1LK02048 71016992,048
DGS35-YLK02048 1099109
2,500 DGS35-1KK02500 1055330
360 DGS35-1LK00360 7101697
Through hol-
low shaft
30 mm 2) Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
4,096 DGS35-1LK04096 7101700
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2021-06-22 00:07:27 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

DGS3x
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Mechani-
cal design
Shaft di-
ameter
Communica-
tion interface
Supply
voltage
Connec-
tion type
Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
8,192 DGS35-1LK08192 7101701
120 DGS35-1K200120 1063526Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1 m
4,096 DGS35-YK204096 1096705
1,024 DGS35-1L401024 7101683
DGS35-1K402048 71305482,048
DGS35-1L402048 7101684
360 DGS35-1L400360 7101682
4,096 DGS35-1L404096 7101685
DGS35-1K408192 1118935
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
8,192
DGS35-1L408192 7101686
1,024 DGS35-3KK01024 1057039
16,384 DGS35-2LK16384 1080222
DGS35-3KK02048 1062810
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
2,048
DGS35-3LK02048 1062354
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 3 m
1,024 DGS35-3LL01024 1055112
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 5 m
5,000 DGS35-2KM05000 1096730
1,024 DGS35-3K401024 1058110
DGS35-3K402048 10602642,048
DGS35-3L402048 1062795
8 V ... 24 V
Male connec-
tor, MS, 10-
pin, radial
5,000 DGS35-2K405000 1100127
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
8 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-22 00:07:27
Subject to change without notice